
HISTO CUP 2024. 

2- Histo Cüp K/STW/PCC 

Qualifying 1 
Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:30:02 

Pos No. Name 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

24 

25 

116 

27 

686 

28 

50 

111 

130 

665 

129 

621 

51 

145 

146 

124 

164 

170 

28 

138 

183 

2 

85 

23 682 

67 

612 

166 

12 

26 159 

8 

695 

58 

Bolliger Roger 
Mitic Sascha 

Becvar David 

Steffny Michael 

Reitbauer Markus 

Aver Hans 

Stahl Florian 

Schößwendter Josef 

Rejka Jaroslav 

Schmalzl Christoph 
Schmalzl Brigitte 
Kalkert Marcus 

Wechselberger Andreas 
Braunstein Daniel 

Márz Michael 

Eder Markus 

Stopper Franz-Josef 

Witzany Astrid 

Wechselberger Alexander 

Haidvogl Michael 

Pott Sven 

Holzinger Klaus 

Bruckmueller Gerhard 

Jörg Gerhard 

Deutsch Michael 

Leodolter Martin 

Rott Stephan 

Türk Michael 

WWw.grabarsport.hr 
Race Director: Rainer Werner 

Nat 

Tinted: 15.6.2024. 10:56:50 

SUI 

GER 

CZE 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

CZE 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

HISTO cUP/ 

Vehicle 

Pontiac Trans AM 

Porsche 964 RSR 

Ford Sierra RS500 Cosworth 

BMW 320 Gruppe 5 
BMW E30 3.0 

Porsche 911 RSR 

BMW E30 

Porsche 944 Turbo 

Jaguar XIS 

Mercedes 190 Evo 1 

Mercedes 190 Evo 2 

BMW E30 

Alfa Romeo GT Junior 

BMW 325 Challenge 
BMW 2002 tii 

Alfa Romeo Giulia 

BMW E30 

Ford Mustang 

Alfasud Sprint 

BMW 320-4 Alpina 

Porsche 944 S2 

Alfa Romeo Alfasud Sprint 

Porsche 924 

Chevrolet Corvette C3 

Ford GT 40 MK1 Wide Body 

Toyota MR2 AW11 

Porsche 924 

Audi 50 

Jury President: Martin $tengerger; Members: Gianní Sikalamera, Dean Grbac 

Grobnik 4,168 km 
15.6.2024. 10:30 

Best Tm 

1:35.989 

1:36.179 

1:37.071 

1:37.312 

1:38.079 

1:38.898 

1:39.290 

1:39.312 

1:39.715 

1:41.734 

1:42.099 

1:42.741 

1:44.085 

1:44.721 

1:44.809 

1:46.144 

1:46.905 

1:46.975 

1:47.050 

1:47.783 

1:48.044 

1:48.283 

1:48.578 

1:49.162 

1:50.525 

1:51.685 

1:51.691 

1:52.528 

Sorted on best lap time 

Diff 

0.190 

1.082 

3.323 

3.726 

5.745 

1.323 1:38.996 STW-4 

6.110 

1:38.526 

8.096 

2.909 1:40.047 PCC-Y1 

8.732 

3.301 1:40.013 STW-3 

GS 

10.155 

GRABAR 

10.916 

SPO RT 

10.986 

2nd Best Group 
STW-6 1:36.004 

12.589 

1:36.340 PCC-Y2 

13.173 

1:37.160 K-6 

6.752 1:42.909 

15.702 

16.539 

1:39.348 

1:40.188 

1:42.674 

STW-3 

1:42.165 STW-3 

1:45.334 

1:45.519 

8.820 1:45.226 K-4 

K-7 

K-8 

1:46.927 

STW-3 

STW-3 

STW-2 

STW-3 

11.061 1:47.134 K-3 

STW-2 

1:50.857 STW-3 

11.794 1:48.323 K-4 

12.055 1:48.092 PCC-2 

12.294 1:50.800 STW-1 

1:47.718 K-7 

14.536 1:50.546 STW-6 

1:49.210 K-8 

15.696 1:52.852 STW-1 

1:52.233 PCC-1 

1:52.731 K-2 

Orbits 

www.qylaps.com 
Licensed to: GRABAR SPORT d.o.0. 

2.090 

1:50.258 PCC-1 



HISTO CUP 2024. 

2- Histo Cup K/STW/PCC 
Race 1 

Race (22:00 Time) 

686 Mitic Sascha 
1:36.179 
PCC-Y2 

Www.grabarsport.hr 

2 

111 Steffny Michael 
1:37.312 
STW4 

665 Auer Hans 
1:38.898 

6 

PCC-Y1 

621 Schößwendter Josef 
8 

1:39.312 
K-7 

145 Schmalzl Christoph 
10 

1:41.734 
STW-3 

12 
124 Kalkert Marcus 

1:42.741 
STW-3 

170 Braunstein Daniel 

14 

1:44.721 
STW-3 

Printed: 15.6.2024. 10:57:19 

16 
138 Eder Markus 

1:46.144 
STW-2 

2 WitZa 
18 

K-7 

Race Director: Rainer Werner 

20 
67 Haidvogl Michael 

Astrid 

1:47.783 
K-4 

HISTO CUP 

Jury President: Martin Steingerger; Members: Gianni SIkalamera, Dean Grbac 

16 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

15.6.2024. 15:20 

POLE POSITION 

1 
116 Bolliger Roger 

1:35.989 
STW-6 

3 
50 Becvar David 

1:37.071 
K-6 

5 
130 Reitbauer Markus 

1:38.079 
STW-3 

129 Stahl Florian 
1:39.290 
STW-3 

9 
51 Rejka Jaroslav 

1:39.715 
K-8 

11 
146 Schmalzl Brigitte 

1:42.099 
STW-3 

13 
L64 Wechselberger Andreas 

STW-2 

15 
28 März Michael 

1:44.809 
K-4 

17 
183 Stopper Franz-Josef 

1:46.905 
STW-3 

19 
85 Wechselberger Alexander 

1:47.050 

K-3 

GRABAR 
SPORT 

1 

2 

Licensed to: GRABAR SPaRT 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Orbits 

www.ylaps.com 
d.o.o. 
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HISTO CUP 2024. 

2- Histo Cup K/STW/PCC 
Race 1 

Race (22:00 Time) 

22 
166 Holzinger Klaus 

www.grabarsport.hf 

1:48.283 
STW-1 

24 
12 Jörg Gerhard 

1:49.162 
K-8 

159 Leodolter Martin 
26 

1:51.685 
STW-1 

28 
58 Türk Michael 

1:52.528 
K-2 

Printed: 15.6.2024. 10:57:19 

Race Director: Rainer Werner 

HISTO CUP 

Jury President: Maftn Steingerger; Members: Gianni Slkalamera, Dean Grbac 

Grobnik4,168 km 

15.6.2024, 15:20 

21 
612 Pott Sven 

1:48.044 
PCC-2 

23 
682 Bruckmueller Gerhard 

1:48.578 
PCC-1 

25 
8 Deutsch Michael 

1:50.525 
STW-6 

27 
695 Rott Stephan 

1:51.691 
PCC-1 

6S 
GRABAR 
SPORT 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Orbits 

wwp.myaps.com 
Licensed to: GRABAR `POAT d.o.0. 
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